0,80 m
23 de Mayo de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)
Pista / Arena: REMO - Inspeccién con 0,50 m

oS

1 (F.P.)

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

MOQOJITO VAN DE KEIHIL
ENTERTAINER / A
PRODUKTER CARDELIA X
CARDENTO / 2017 / GELDING
/ TORDO / KWPN

CYBELE DES IRIS
LANDO / RAPSODIE DOLUX /
2012 / FEMALE / BAYO / SF

NEPAL
NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

CARACOLA
NONE / NONE / 2010/
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

PINE HOLLOW
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

CUME DE CHALINA
CONQUISTADOR / CARLA DE
CHALINA X CALIFE /2017 /
MALE / ALAZAN / CDE

NEKO DP
QUIDAN SC / ECLYPSE X
ROYAL ADELHEID / 2017 /
MALE / CASTANO / CDE

HARLEM PLATIERE
BELAA BALOUBET / TITANE
PLATIERE X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2017 / MALE /
CASTANO / SF

LARS
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

145318

145399

119394

134533

103931

145823

145197

145203

143359

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel
RUBEN DE DIEGO /
NONE

GIBERT DE DIEGO,
Ménica
MONICA GIBERT DE
DIEGO / NONE

ANABITARTE
ALONSO DEL CID,
Mencia
LARA ALONSO DEL
CID / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
BLANCO, Carla
C. H. NATURAVILA /

NONE

ROYO IGLESIAS,
Maria Luisa
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

MARTINEZ
CORONEL, Gonzalo

GONZALO MARTINEZ
CORONEL / CUADRA
LA CHALINA

SANCHEZ DIEZ,
Jesus
JESUS SANCHEZ DIEZ
/ JESUS SANCHEZ

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
TABALOU
DEVELOPMENT, S.L.U.
/ M.S.CEA.
LEFORESTIER

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel
NONE / NONE

None

L.D.N.

32156

3415

271016

249769

270800

2440

274052

2291

32156
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